
Applicazio

ni Auto

CITROË

N

CITROËN 

C-

CROSSE

R (EP_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.2 HDi 2007/02 - 2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HN 

(DW12MTE

D4)

MITSUB

ISHI

MITSUBIS

HI 

OUTLAN

DER II 

(CW_W)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.2 DI-D 2006/11 - 

2012/11

2268 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4N14

2.2 DI-D 

4WD

2006/11 - 

2012/11

2268 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4N14

2.2 DI-D 

4WD

2007/08 - 

2012/11

2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HN

2.2 DI-D 

4WD

2007/08 - 

2012/11

2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HK

PEUGE

OT

PEUGEO

T 4007 

(GP_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.2 HDi 2007/02 - 2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HN 

(DW12MTE

D4)

2.2 HDi 2007/02 - 2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HK 

(DW12MTE

D4)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/vol025n.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/vol025n.html

